
Résultats Cross de Vandrimare (27), 
Dimanche 18 novembre 2012

      
Résultats téléchargés sur http://www.normandiecourseapied.com

Scratch 10 km

Cl Nom Prénom Club Catégorie

1 Faiz Hassan RC Vendee   VH1

2 Faucillers Bruno Sport Aventure   VH1

3 Prevot Jonathan AS Blacourt   SH

4 Bouffard Frederic MPR Romilly   SH

5 Duval Victorien Pt Audemer   JEH

6 Halbout Olivier VRAC   VH2

7 Sas Guillaume Stade Vernolien   SH

8 Trehout Nicolas Stade Vernolien   JEH

9 Renault Philippe Angerville la Campagne   VH1

10 Lebosse Ludovic A.C.A Les Andelys   SH

11 Bouveret Alain GAC Gisors   VH1

12 Esnault Stephen St Pierre les Elbeuf   SH

13 Lienard Philippe C.G.H.N   VH1

14 Raca Ivan Bayard Argentan   JEH

15 Fournier Christophe VRAC   VH1

16 Farcy Cedric St Germain les Essouts   SH

17 Havard Pierre Alexandre Triathlon Rouen   VH1

18 Payet Francois GAC Gisors   VH1

19 Leroux Daniel Le Thiut Signol   SH

20 Lemacon Thibault AS PTT Rouen   JEH

21 Boutillier Guillaume Rouen   SH

22 Durdu Jeremy A.C.A Les Andelys   SH

23 Peyrelonque Philippe RCC   VH1

24 Rougier Jerome E.M.S.A   VH1

25 Quenel Erick OL Darnetal   VH1

26 Henry Jean-Paul RCS 76   VH2

27 Vanooteghem Christian E.M.S.A   VH1

28 Langlois Daniel AS Blacourt   VH3_10

29 Demongeot Stephane M.P.R Romilly   VH1

30 Paquier Pascal GAC Gisors   VH2

31 Dubreuil Florent Team Raidllight   VH1

32 Coris David RCC   SH

33 Trehout Michel Stade Vernolien   VH2



34 Nicolas Claude UVN   VH2

35 Horlaville Christian OL Darnetal   VH2

36 Henry Bruno A.C.A Les Andelys   VH1

37 Le Doussal Nicolas Sport Aventure   VH1

38 Godebout Regis Mont Cauvaire   VH1

39 Vilain Legouez Brigitte RCC   VF2_10

40 Lecouteux Yohan A.C.V.A Vandrimare   JEH

41 Cormont Fabrice A.C.V.A Vandrimare   VH1

42 Franquelin Alexis Le Manoir   SH

43 Radix Daniel Puchay   VH1

44 Belhout Madani RCC   VH2

45 Cerbonne Cyrille St Etienne du Rouvray   VH1

46 Leleu Philippe C.A.A   VH2

47 Guerard Pascal Les Spartiates   VH1

48 Mabire Nicolas Poses   SH

49 Roy Raphael E.M.S.A   VH1

50 Leguen Alain A.C.A Les Andelys   VH1

51 Dehaumont Eric Venables   VH1

52 Villier Jimmy A.C.V.A Vandrimare   SH

53 Roquencourt Jocelyn A.C.V.A Vandrimare   SH

54 Devillepoix Hadrien AS INRA Rouen   SH

55 Da Cunha Jean-Marc Esteville   VH1

56 Revert Jean-Marie A.S.H.M   VH2

57 Retif Mickael St Pierre des Fleurs   VH1

58 Morel Laurent OL Darnetal   VH2

59 Riquier Jean-Pierre RCC   VH3_10

60 Brosse Jean-Louis A.C.V.A Vandrimare   VH2

61 Guirado Louis ASSPR   VH3_10

62 Le Roy Daniel RCC   VH2

63 Bouillon Daniel Barentin   VH2

64 Kersulec Yves La Foret du Parc   VH2

65 Poirier Francis Gisors   VH3_10

66 Vandewiele Anthony Les Hogues   SH

67 Potier Arnaud Team d'Eawy   SH

68 Lemonnier Laurent OL Darnetal   VH1

69 Bouquin Laurent A.C.V.A Vandrimare   VH1

70 Nolius Jose OL Darnetal   VH2

71 Corbel Arnaud C.A.A   SH

72 Auble Sebastien E.M.S.A   VH1

73 Suard Veronique Stade Sottevillais   VF1_10

74 Delamare Fabien A.C.V.A Vandrimare   VH1

75 Posier Gerard Vikings Haut Normands   VH2



76 Bouveret Gregory GAC Gisors   SH

77 Chevalme Saby VRAC   SH

78 Darras David Sotteville les Rouen   SH

79 Guyader Alain A.C.A Les Andelys   VH2

80 Andrieu Fabien A.C.V.A Vandrimare   VH1

81 Odille Jean-Marie E.M.S.A   VH3_10

82 Bonetti Jeremy Les Spartiates   SH

83 Andrieux Erwan St Aubin sur Gaillon   SH

84 Robert Jean-Luc A.C.V.A Vandrimare   VH1

85 Laudrel Jean-Francois AS Haye Malherbe   VH2

86 Groscol Thierry A.C.A Les Andelys   VH2

87 Briere Laurent A.C.V.A Vandrimare   VH1

88 Papillard Jean-Yves Bretteuil sur Iton   VH2

89 Caron Nathalie Les Andelys   VF1_10

90 Morel Philippe SNECMA   VH2

91 Chandelle Andre SNECMA   VH2

92 Beaudet Nicolas A.C.V.A Vandrimare   SH

93 Formentel Dominique Harquency   VH2

94 Marie Irene Pitres   SF_10

95 Zappelini Alain Amenucourt   VH2

96 Leblond Franck A.C.V.A Vandrimare   VH1

97 Lauvray Jean A.C.A Les Andelys   VH3_10

98 Richard Jean-Francois Heudebouville   VH2

99 Horcholles Willy Vikings Haut Normands   SH

100 Bonnegent Marc A.C.A Les Andelys   VH1

101 Pillu Gerard A.C.V.A Vandrimare   VH2

102 Houillon Yves SNECMA   VH2

103 Laclie Jean-Francois A.C.A Les Andelys   VH1

104 Fouquet Thierry CA Puteaux   VH2

105 Berte Jerome Ymare   SH

106 Chauvelin Paul St Barbey sur Gaillon   VH3_10

107 Karp Juliette MPR Romilly   VF1_10

108 Roy Sophie E.M.S.A   VF1_10

109 Mortreuil Frederic St Barbe sur Gaillon   SH

110 Cartier Christian A.C.V.A Vandrimare   VH2

111 Melaerts Patricia VRAC   VF1_10

112 Jamet Johnny Gaillon   VH1

113 Barette Nadege A.C.V.A Vandrimare   SF_10

114 Cordonnier Nathalie Les Spartiates   VF1_10

115 Champey Florian Les Spartiates   JEH

116 Pillu Pascale A.C.V.A Vandrimare   VF2_10

117 Pigne Gilbert M.P.R Romilly   VH2



118 Coutelle Sophie A.C.V.A Vandrimare   VF1_10

119 Bouquin Sophie A.C.V.A Vandrimare   VF1_10

120 Lemacon Patrick Le Fosse   VH2

121 Peperstraete Estelle Verneuil sur Avre   VF1_10

122 Van Den Brink Barbara OL Darnetal   VF1_10

123 Morlet Jean-Francois OL Darnetal   VH1

124 Chorro Stephane Les Spartiates   SH

125 Follet Pascal Etrepagny   VH2

126 Saintpere Eddie Fresne l'Archeveque   VH2

127 Courtin Thibault E.M.S.A   JEH

128 Lemarchand Patrice Les Spartiates   VH1

129 Falzarano Sylvie A.C.V.A Vandrimare   VF2_10

130 Dessertaine Sophie A.C.V.A Vandrimare   VF1_10

131 Coesnon Franck Fontaine Bellenger   VH1

132 Laurent Martine A.C.V.A Vandrimare   VF3_10

133 Courtin Clement E.M.S.A   JEH

134 Peugeot Sylvain E.M.S.A   SH

135 Colange Olivier EMSAM   VH2

Scratch 5 km

Cl Nom Prénom Club Catégorie

1 Le Doussal Amaury Sport Aventure   CG

2 Berthiaux Robin A.C.A Les Andelys   CG

3 Dequatremare Patrick CA Cauchois   VH3_5

4 Peyrou Antoine A.C.A Les Andelys   CG

5 Mabit Luc RCS   VH3_5

6 Stalin Maxime A.C.A Les Andelys   CG

7 Henry Corentin A.C.A Les Andelys   CG

8 Lauvray Jean A.C.A Les Andelys   VH3_5

9 Havard Rachel MPR Romilly   VF1_5

10 Faiz Sylvie La Saussaye   SF_5

11 Jolly Celine Montville RC   VF1_5

12 Le Corveller Sylvie St Pierre de Bailleul   VF1_5

13 Segala Alexandre Vandrimare   CG

14 Huby Ingrid A.C.V.A Vandrimare   JEF

15 Payet Sophie GAC Gisors   SF_5

16 Durel Francoise St Leger du Bourg Denis   VF2_5

17 Marguerin Bernard Aubervilliers   VH4_5

18 Quene Martine Perruel   VF1_5



19 Groscol Camille A.C.A Les Andelys   VH4_5

20 Julian Vincent Hauville   VH4_5

21 Marie Patrick Les Spartiates   VH3_5

22 Formentel Veronique Harquency   VF2_5

23 Leroy Jean-Yves Running Club Stephanais   VH3_5

24 Heintz Rene OL Darnetal   VH4_5

25 Poulain Myriam VRAC   VF2_5

26 Badie Isabelle Menesqueville   VF2_5

27 Capronnier Francoise Stade Sottevillais   VF3_5

28 Derrey Isabelle VRAC   VF1_5

29 Mirey Celine Poses   VF1_5

30 Posier Gisele Vikings Haut Normands   VF2_5

31 Goncalves Lydia Normandy Rider's   VF1_5

32 Piquet Marie-Jo AS Blacourt   VF2_5

33 Rot Stephanie Vikings Haut Normands   SF_5

34 Leteurtre Elisa A.C.V.A Vandrimare   JEF

35 Suze Dominique Louviers   VF2_5

36 Faucher Sandrine C.A.A   VF1_5

37 Sellier Nathalie C.A.A   SF_5

38 Lecocq Patrick Les Spartiates   VH3_5

39 Saintpere Gerard Fresne L'Archeveque   VH4_5

40 Quicray Nathalie RCC   VF1_5

Classement par catégorie

Biberons

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Briere Adele Mme Bonnet CA.C.V.A Vandrimare 5

2 Henry Lucile A.C.A Les Andelys 5

3 Bosney Simon M Soposki Perriers 5

4 Bellemain Anthony Mme Dupre Vandrimare 5

5 Godet Lucas Mme Delaby Charleval 5

6 Dessertaine Liam Mme Dupre A.C.V.A Vandrimare 5

7 Hamel Anthony Mme Dupont VandriM.P.R Romilly 5

8 Touache Ayoub Mme Dupre Vandrimare 5

9 Robert Nicolas A.C.V.A Vandrimare 5

10 Le Goff Guilliam Mme Devinois Maternelle Charle 5

11 Gorrias Keylian A.C.V.A Vandrimare 5

12 Singeot Louka Mme Dupre Vandrimare 5

13 Farin Thea Ecole de Fleury sur Andelle 5



14 Colas Oceane Mme Dupont Vandrimare 5

15 Cisse Elea M Soposki Perriers 5

16 Hurel Maelle A.C.A Les Andelys 5

17 Duval Louis Mme Dufosse Perruel 5

18 Audam Maylie Mme Duquesne Radepont 5

19 Florent Ludivine A.C.A Les Andelys 5

20 Boulanger Jade Mme Dupont Vandrimare 5

21 Aubert Lou Mme Bonnet Charleval 5

22 Lebas Matthew Mme Delaby Charleval 5

23 Delestre Mina Mme Dufosse Perruel 5

24 Leroy Alice Mme Dupont Vandrimare 5

25 Aubert Leon Mme Delaby Charleval 5

26 Adam Leonie Ecole Mat Vascoeuil 5

27 Adam Hugo Mme Dufosse Perruel 5

28 Geffroy Saiter Elfie GS Charleval 5

29 Grilly Erwan M Soposki Perriers 5

30 Bertrand Baptiste Mme Dufosse Perruel 5

31 Morin Cleome Mme Dupre Vandrimare 5

32 Groscol Paul A.C.A Les Andelys 5

33 D' Astorg Clemence Petite Section Vandrimare 5

34 Boulanger Kelya Mme Dupre Vandrimare 5

35 Le Gal Typhaine Mme Dufosse Perruel 5

36 Gentil Ombeline Lisors 5

37 Lizant Zoe Ecole Fleury sur Andelle 5

38 Lebonte-Cheron Clara Mme Lancelevee Charleval 5

39 Rolland Artus Mme Devinois Maternelle Charle 5

40 Gorrias Flavien A.C.V.A Vandrimare 5

41 Fournier Robin Mme Lebrun Radepont 5

42 Renard Ilan PS Perriers sur Andelle 5

43 Duclos Thibault Mme Dumais Vandrimare 5

44 Villeneuve Sloan A.V.A Vandrimare 5

45 Desmarest Clement Mme Maillard Perruel 5

46 Vaillant Matteo Mme Dupre Vandrimare 5

47 Peugeot Clement E.M.S.A 5

48 Bobillier Monnot Sid A.C.S.V 5

49 Bellemain Alicia Mme Lecoq 5

50 Leroy Justin Mme Dumais Vandrimare 5

51 Seclet Hugo Mme Dumais Vandrimare 5

52 Baron Clarisse Vascoeuil 5

53 Duprey Andrea Mme Petit Radepont 5

54 Ouhki Mae Perriers sur Andelle 5

55 Martin Lucas Vascoeuil 5



56 Bosney Orianne Ecole Mat Perriers 5

57 Duhamel Meline Mme Lebrun RA.C.V.A Vandrimare 5

58 Dupuis Meagann Mme Stainer Perriers sur Andelle 5

59 Hanin-Carletta Lucie Mme Lebrun Radepont 5

60 Gentil Constance Lisors 5

61 Despothuis Angele Dire Mat Perriers sur Andelle 5

62 Delestre Noe Ecole Vascoeuil 5

63 Bonnegent Coline A.C.A Les Andelys 5

Moustiques

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Dauzou Pauline Mme Bertin Perriers 5

2 Christophe Elouan E.M.S.A 5

3 Delatouche Erwan A.C.A Les Andelys 5

4 Martin Leana A.C.A Les Andelys 5

5 Monteil Aubin Mme Lancelevee Charleval 5

6 Peyrou Baptiste Les Andelys 5

7 Bellemain Raphael Mme Mouquet Bourg-Beaudouin 5

8 Chaplet Noah M Dufour Les Hogues 5

9 Auble Romain E.M.S.A 5

10 Gallais Baptiste Mme Pinel Perruel 5

11 Matyszczyk Jeremy A.C.A Les Andelys 5

12 Ouhki Nail Mme Lefaix Perriers 5

13 Roy Simon E.M.S.A 5

14 Dupuis Nathan A.C.A Les Andelys 5

15 Rolland Hugo Mme Fontaine Charleval 5

16 Tavernier Nolan Mme Lancelevee Charleval 5

17 Olejniczak Noemie A.C.A Les Andelys 5

18 Masse Lola Mme Lancelevee Charleval 5

19 Le Floch Marius Mme Pinel Perruel 5

20 Audam Sohanne Mme Briere Radepont 5

21 Prey Aymeric Mme Briere Radepont 5

22 Morin Ael Mme Colleret Bourg Beaudouin 5

23 Delastre Jules Mme Fontaine Charleval 5

24 Lemarchand Lou Mme Fontaine Les Spartiates 5

25 Verleyen Justin E.M.S.A 5

26 Langlois Martin C.A.A 5

27 Esprit Arthur Mme Lecocq Fleury 5

28 Robert Christelle A.C.V.A Vandrimare 5

29 Texier Maxime Mme Lefaix 5

30 Foure Tom Menesqueville 5

31 Bonnegent Matheo A.C.A Les Andelys 5



32 Duhamel Manon A.C.A Les Andelys 5

33 Lemonnier Lilou Mme Colleret Bourg Baeudouin 5

34 Hanin Carletta Lisa Mme Briere Radepont 5

35 Gautier Marie Lou Mme Pinel Perruel 5

36 D' Astorg Paul Mme Leblond Vandrimare 5

37 Boulanger Ambre Mme Colleret Bourg Beaudouin 5

38 Bance Kylian Flipou 5

39 Gentil Marilou Lisors 5

40 Lagarde Marine Bourg Beaudouin 5

41 Havard Fantine MPR Romilly 5

42 Wirtz Sangohan Mme Lancelevee Charleval 5

43 Granet Matteo Mme Lancelevee Charleval 5

44 Bouille Julie Mme Colleret Bourg Beaudouin 5

45 Fossati Avril Mme Pinel Perruel 5

46 Demarest Manon Mme Pinel Perruel 5

47 Fournier Leane Mme Petit Radepont 5

48 Van Den Brink Anouk Mme Colleret Bourg Beaudouin 5

49 Colleret Clara Mme Colleret Bourg Beaudouin 5

50 Radaniela Rachel Mme Leblond Vandrimare 5

51 Decorde Elisa Mme Leblond Vandrimare 5

52 Boutroux Lalie Mme Pinel Perruel 5

53 Cellier Cenzo Mme Leblond Vandrimare 5

54 Lebas Leelou Mme Fontaine Charleval 5

55 Picard Amandine Mme Colleret Bourg Beaudouin 5

56 Jouny Elsa Bihorel 5

57 Baron Lise Mme Pinel Perruel 5

58 Thuillier Maiwenn Mme Fontaine Charleval 5

59 Anquetin Morgane Mme Colleret Bourg Beaudouin 5

60 Halleur Selene Mme Lancelevee Charleval 5

61 Geffroy Saiter Circe Mme Bonnet Charleval 5

62 Brunet Matthieu Mme Lefaix Perriers 5

63 Lambert Louise Mme Lefaix Perriers 5

64 Dauzou Pauline Perriers 5

65 Gorrias Gwendal A.C.V.A Vandrimare 5

66 Lecourtois Romain Mme Fontaine Charleval 5

67 Nossin Baptiste Darnetal 5

PF

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Coesnon Lucie E.M.S.A 30

2 Dogan Sarah VRAC 29

3 Birchler Louise A.C.A Les Andelys 28



4 Radureau Alicia A.C.A Les Andelys 27

5 Junod Lelyon Elise E.A.C 26

6 Temperton Louise C.A.A 25

7 Metayer Emma A.C.A Les Andelys 24

8 Havard Jane MPR Romilly 23

9 Florent Oreline A.C.A Les Andelys 22

10 Roger Lisa Mme Mouquet Bourg-Beaudouin 21

11 Dessertaine Lou Mme Mouquet A.C.V.A Vandrimare 20

12 Briere Angeline M Garcia ChaA.C.V.A Vandrimare 19

13 Coquin Lullaby Mme Oury  Les Hogues 18

14 D' Astorg Louise Mlle Ciader Bourg-Beaudouin 17

15 Bance Loane Flipou 16

16 Mathieu Lena Mlle Ciader Bourg-Beaudouin 15

17 Retif Manon St Pierre des Fleurs 14

18 Duhamel Oceane Mme Rimbert A.C.V.A Vandrimare 13

19 Caetano-Maria Maeva C.A.A 12

20 Benoist Manon M Dufour Les Hogues 11

21 Vandewiele Emilie Mme Oury Les Hogues 10

22 Motte Sarah Mlle Ciader Bourg-Beaudouin 9

23 Baudry Emma Mlle Ciader Bourg-Beaudouin 8

24 Decorde Magdalena Mme Mouquet Bourg-Beaudouin 7

25 Bayeul Lea Mme Lefaix Perriers 6

PG

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Lemonnier Guillaume OL Darnetal 45

2 Henry Lucas A.C.A Les Andelys 44

3 Delarue Lucas Mme Legros CA.C.V.A Vandrimare 43

4 Pilleul Paul A.C.A Les Andelys 42

5 Dogan Sharan VRAC 41

6 Tetelin Julien OL Darnetal 40

7 Bobillier Monnot Tom A.C.S.V 39

8 Fossati Matteo Mme Oury Les Hogues 38

9 Giguiere Nils Mme Oury Les Hogues 37

10 Vigneron Nicolas A.C.A Les Andelys 36

11 Jolly Julien Montville RC 35

12 Payet Lucas GAC Gisors 34

13 Da Cunha Flavien Esteville 33

14 Deumier Hugo A.C.A Les Andelys 32

15 Denninger Tom Mme Legros Charleval 31

16 Boutroux Alexis Mme Oury Les Hogues 30

17 Lelong Maxence Mme Mouquet Bourg-Beaudouin 29



18 Lecoq Mathis M Garcia Charleval 28

19 Gilles Alexis M Garcia Charleval 27

20 Tavernier Celian Mme Legros Charleval 26

21 Thenier Mathis Mme Mouquet Bourg-Beaudouin 25

22 Hurel Erwan A.C.A Les Andelys 24

23 Meniri Aissa Mlle Ciader Bourg-Beaudouin 23

24 Duclos Corentin Mme Mouquet Bourg-Beaudouin 22

25 Millan Axel C.A.A 21

26 Moreau Mathis E.M.S.A 20

27 Goncalves Enzo M Lamouret PeA.C.A Les Andelys 19

28 Horlaville Mathias Montville RC 18

29 Hedde Hugo Mme Simon Perriers 17

30 Tinet Yvann Mlle Ciader Bourg-Beaudouin 16

31 Swider Evan Mme Rimbert Radepont 15

32 Brard Antoine Mme Rimbert Radepont 14

33 Tanoh Alexis Mlle Ciader Bourg-Beaudouin 13

34 Buno Remi M Lamouret PA.C.V.A Vandrimare 12

35 Gautier Gabin M Dufour Les Hogues 11

36 Virmontois Theo Mme Mouquet Bourg-Beaudouin 10

37 Tassel Theo Mme Simon Perriers 9

38 Orphanidis Chateau Phidias Mme Rimbert A.C.V.A Vandrimare 8

39 Duprey Bryan Mme Rimbert Radepont 7

40 Delamare Alexandre Mme Simon Perriers 6

BF

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Le Corveller Lea VRAC 19

2 Auble Manon E.M.S.A 18

3 Laclie Charline A.C.A Les Andelys 17

4 Guerard Juliana Les Spartiates 16

5 Chassy Kimberley C.A.A 15

6 Cacquelard Lucinda OL Darnetal 14

7 Delatouche Ines A.C.A Les Andelys 13

8 Falzarano Lisa A.C.V.A Vandrimare 12

9 Caetano-Maria Vickie C.A.A 11

10 Bouquin Noelie A.C.V.A Vandrimare 10

11 Istace Delphine Poses 9

12 Gentil Madisson Mme Legros Charleval 8

13 Pichard Lea E.M.S.A 7

BG

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points



1 Simon Julien Ande 18

2 Trehout Simon Stade Vernolien 17

3 Rougier Gabriel E.M.S.A 16

4 Payet Yohann GAC Gisors 15

5 Duchaussoy Dylan Dampierre en Bray 14

6 Mahe Gustave E.M.S.A 13

7 Ridel Alexis C.A.A 12

8 Michelet Pierre A.C.A Les Andelys 11

9 Cernay Allan Stade Vernolien 10

10 Mabire Corentin Poses 9

11 Retif Theo St Pierre des Fleurs 8

12 Fosse Kylian A.C.A Les Andelys 7

13 Faiz Hicham RCC 6

MF

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Martin Anaelle A.C.A Les Andelys 13

2 Metayer Johanna A.C.A Les Andelys 12

3 Jacquin Louise MPR Romilly 11

4 Quene Honorine Perruel 10

5 Walter Roxanne A.C.V.A Vandrimare 9

6 Beauverger Megane Les Spartiates 8

7 Doguet Lou-Anna Le Petit Quevilly 7

8 Boniface Mathilde AS Blacourt 6

MG

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Le Doussal Erwann Sport Aventure 14

2 Da Cunha Raphael Esteville 13

3 Gilles Florian Charleval 12

4 Pasquette Mathieu Louviers 11

5 Havard Marceau MPR Romilly 10

6 Jolly Paul Montville 9

7 Horlaville Thomas Montville RC 8

8 Briere Alexis A.C.V.A Vandrimare  7

9 Buno Antoine A.C.V.A Vandrimare 6

CF

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Dogan Elvin VRAC 8

2 Richard Marine Heudebouville 7

3 Leteurtre Sandra A.C.V.A Vandrimare 6



CG

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Le Doussal Amaury Sport Aventure 11

2 Berthiaux Robin A.C.A Les Andelys 10

3 Peyrou Antoine A.C.A Les Andelys 9

4 Stalin Maxime A.C.A Les Andelys 8

5 Henry Corentin A.C.A Les Andelys 7

6 Segala Alexandre Vandrimare 6

JEF

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Huby Ingrid A.C.V.A Vandrimare 7

2 Leteurtre Elisa A.C.V.A Vandrimare 6

SF_5

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Faiz Sylvie La Saussaye 9

2 Payet Sophie GAC Gisors 8

3 Rot Stephanie Vikings Haut Normands 7

4 Sellier Nathalie C.A.A 6

VF1_5

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Havard Rachel MPR Romilly 14

2 Jolly Celine Montville RC 13

3 Le Corveller Sylvie St Pierre de Bailleul 12

4 Quene Martine Perruel 11

5 Derrey Isabelle VRAC 10

6 Mirey Celine Poses 9

7 Goncalves Lydia Normandy Rider's 8

8 Faucher Sandrine C.A.A 7

9 Quicray Nathalie RCC 6

VF2_5

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Durel Francoise St Leger du Bourg Denis 12

2 Formentel Veronique Harquency 11

3 Poulain Myriam VRAC 10

4 Badie Isabelle Menesqueville 9

5 Posier Gisele Vikings Haut Normands 8

6 Piquet Marie-Jo AS Blacourt 7



7 Suze Dominique Louviers 6

VF3_5

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Capronnier Francoise Stade Sottevillais 6

VH3_5

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Dequatremare Patrick CA Cauchois 11

2 Mabit Luc RCS 10

3 Lauvray Jean A.C.A Les Andelys 9

4 Marie Patrick Les Spartiates 8

5 Leroy Jean-Yves Running Club Stephanais 7

6 Lecocq Patrick Les Spartiates 6

VH4_5

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Marguerin Bernard Aubervilliers 10

2 Groscol Camille A.C.A Les Andelys 9

3 Julian Vincent Hauville 8

4 Heintz Rene OL Darnetal 7

5 Saintpere Gerard Fresne L'Archeveque 6

JEH

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Duval Victorien Pt Audemer 13

2 Trehout Nicolas Stade Vernolien 12

3 Raca Ivan Bayard Argentan 11

4 Lemacon Thibault AS PTT Rouen 10

5 Lecouteux Yohan A.C.V.A Vandrimare 9

6 Champey Florian Les Spartiates 8

7 Courtin Thibault E.M.S.A 7

8 Courtin Clement E.M.S.A 6

SF_10

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Marie Irene Pitres 8

2 Barette Nadege A.C.V.A Vandrimare 7

SH

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Prevot Jonathan AS Blacourt 35



2 Bouffard Frederic MPR Romilly 34

3 Sas Guillaume Stade Vernolien 33

4 Lebosse Ludovic A.C.A Les Andelys 32

5 Esnault Stephen St Pierre les Elbeuf 31

6 Farcy Cedric St Germain les Essouts 30

7 Leroux Daniel Le Thiut Signol 29

8 Boutillier Guillaume Rouen 28

9 Durdu Jeremy A.C.A Les Andelys 27

10 Coris David RCC 26

11 Franquelin Alexis Le Manoir 25

12 Mabire Nicolas Poses 24

13 Villier Jimmy A.C.V.A Vandrimare 23

14 Roquencourt Jocelyn A.C.V.A Vandrimare 22

15 Devillepoix Hadrien AS INRA Rouen 21

16 Vandewiele Anthony Les Hogues 20

17 Potier Arnaud Team d'Eawy 19

18 Corbel Arnaud C.A.A 18

19 Bouveret Gregory GAC Gisors 17

20 Chevalme Saby VRAC 16

21 Darras David Sotteville les Rouen 15

22 Bonetti Jeremy Les Spartiates 14

23 Andrieux Erwan St Aubin sur Gaillon 13

24 Beaudet Nicolas A.C.V.A Vandrimare 12

25 Horcholles Willy Vikings Haut Normands 11

26 Berte Jerome Ymare 10

27 Mortreuil Frederic St Barbe sur Gaillon 9

28 Chorro Stephane Les Spartiates 8

29 Peugeot Sylvain E.M.S.A 7

VF1_10

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Suard Veronique Stade Sottevillais 17

2 Caron Nathalie Les Andelys 16

3 Karp Juliette MPR Romilly 15

4 Roy Sophie E.M.S.A 14

5 Melaerts Patricia VRAC 13

6 Cordonnier Nathalie Les Spartiates 12

7 Coutelle Sophie A.C.V.A Vandrimare 11

8 Bouquin Sophie A.C.V.A Vandrimare 10

9 Peperstraete Estelle Verneuil sur Avre 9

10 Van Den Brink Barbara OL Darnetal 8

11 Dessertaine Sophie A.C.V.A Vandrimare 7



VF2_10

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Vilain Legouez Brigitte RCC 8

2 Pillu Pascale A.C.V.A Vandrimare 7

3 Falzarano Sylvie A.C.V.A Vandrimare 6

VF3_10

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Laurent Martine A.C.V.A Vandrimare 7

VH1

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Faiz Hassan RC Vendee 48

2 Faucillers Bruno Sport Aventure 47

3 Renault Philippe Angerville la Campagne 46

4 Bouveret Alain GAC Gisors 45

5 Lienard Philippe C.G.H.N 44

6 Fournier Christophe VRAC 43

7 Havard Pierre Alexandre Triathlon Rouen 42

8 Payet Francois GAC Gisors 41

9 Peyrelonque Philippe RCC 40

10 Rougier Jerome E.M.S.A 39

11 Quenel Erick OL Darnetal 38

12 Vanooteghem Christian E.M.S.A 37

13 Demongeot Stephane M.P.R Romilly 36

14 Dubreuil Florent Team Raidllight 35

15 Henry Bruno A.C.A Les Andelys 34

16 Le Doussal Nicolas Sport Aventure 33

17 Godebout Regis Mont Cauvaire 32

18 Cormont Fabrice A.C.V.A Vandrimare 31

19 Radix Daniel Puchay 30

20 Cerbonne Cyrille St Etienne du Rouvray 29

21 Guerard Pascal Les Spartiates 28

22 Roy Raphael E.M.S.A 27

23 Leguen Alain A.C.A Les Andelys 26

24 Dehaumont Eric Venables 25

25 Da Cunha Jean-Marc Esteville 24

26 Retif Mickael St Pierre des Fleurs 23

27 Lemonnier Laurent OL Darnetal 22

28 Bouquin Laurent A.C.V.A Vandrimare 21

29 Auble Sebastien E.M.S.A 20



30 Delamare Fabien A.C.V.A Vandrimare 19

31 Andrieu Fabien A.C.V.A Vandrimare 18

32 Robert Jean-Luc A.C.V.A Vandrimare 17

33 Briere Laurent A.C.V.A Vandrimare 16

34 Leblond Franck A.C.V.A Vandrimare 15

35 Bonnegent Marc A.C.A Les Andelys 14

36 Laclie Jean-Francois A.C.A Les Andelys 13

37 Jamet Johnny Gaillon 12

38 Morlet Jean-Francois OL Darnetal 11

39 Lemarchand Patrice Les Spartiates 10

40 Coesnon Franck Fontaine Bellenger 9

VH2

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Halbout Olivier VRAC 43

2 Henry Jean-Paul RCS 76 42

3 Paquier Pascal GAC Gisors 41

4 Trehout Michel Stade Vernolien 40

5 Nicolas Claude UVN 39

6 Horlaville Christian OL Darnetal 38

7 Belhout Madani RCC 37

8 Leleu Philippe C.A.A 36

9 Revert Jean-Marie A.S.H.M 35

10 Morel Laurent OL Darnetal 34

11 Brosse Jean-Louis A.C.V.A Vandrimare 33

12 Le Roy Daniel RCC 32

13 Bouillon Daniel Barentin 31

14 Kersulec Yves La Foret du Parc 30

15 Nolius Jose OL Darnetal 29

16 Posier Gerard Vikings Haut Normands 28

17 Guyader Alain A.C.A Les Andelys 27

18 Laudrel Jean-Francois AS Haye Malherbe 26

19 Groscol Thierry A.C.A Les Andelys 25

20 Papillard Jean-Yves Bretteuil sur Iton 24

21 Morel Philippe SNECMA 23

22 Chandelle Andre SNECMA 22

23 Formentel Dominique Harquency 21

24 Zappelini Alain Amenucourt 20

25 Richard Jean-Francois Heudebouville 19

26 Pillu Gerard A.C.V.A Vandrimare 18

27 Houillon Yves SNECMA 17

28 Fouquet Thierry CA Puteaux 16



29 Cartier Christian A.C.V.A Vandrimare 15

30 Pigne Gilbert M.P.R Romilly 14

31 Lemacon Patrick Le Fosse 13

32 Follet Pascal Etrepagny 12

33 Saintpere Eddie Fresne l'Archeveque 11

34 Colange Olivier EMSAM 10

VH3_10

Cl Nom Prénom Club Points

1 Langlois Daniel AS Blacourt 12

2 Riquier Jean-Pierre RCC 11

3 Guirado Louis ASSPR 10

4 Poirier Francis Gisors 9

5 Odille Jean-Marie E.M.S.A 8

6 Lauvray Jean A.C.A Les Andelys 7

7 Chauvelin Paul St Barbey sur Gaillon 6


